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BITCOIN

85739f4b8a681c1dh906ed1622bbc9655ealb998b71e

de289e8b99d7704c7713

Jun 23, 2018 - 20:15 (UTC)

In block 528,885

0.00091568 BTC

Address Id

1BvQDfELZ3aw4sSgJKYvoxRsytDAwQYXxU

1FdMk12uUNNafWeB24fqyzG18HFjW2TxqT

16qgHfwy3GTC3ves4VxgUuTGnMgnGptfG9

1C1abbMZgwzHD9umibg5mnkmWtoWUvS2Vw

1FaC8fglLcZDgkMN8aq9HPqTeYAQ3GachqY

16KwYSacd9EnHW4cYdk7hvreYuJFNAhsY7

19nmb4ampAoCSVKa77MFy7fS6TZoKzHXpMp

1BCnYBetjevKQ7hSxWdGAUsScRNCzifJYRE

1ETCPYZ4cdA86YmFVRQZbuhNgGDGM9G8vY

1ByzcdMMNAaHuZH6c1RY9zb8QKhSpX3vwr

123uryS5KKXr4ahbRStUrZ2TzswUGD8hHg

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.01374529

- 0.05591498

- 0.02252204

- 0.00087975

- 0.07504041

- 0.00049700

- 0.00171609

- 0.00147085

- 0.56720000

- 0.01632946

- 0.04725000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85739f4b8a681c1db906ed1622bbc9655ea1b998b71ede289e8b99d7704c7713
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85739f4b8a681c1db906ed1622bbc9655ea1b998b71ede289e8b99d7704c7713
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/528885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BvQDfELZ3aw4sSgJKYvoxRsytDAwQYXxU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FdMk12uUNNafWeB24fgyzG18HFjW2TxqT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16qHfwy3GTC3vcs4VxgUuTGnMgnGptfG9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1C1abbMZqwzHD9umi6g5mnkmWtoWUvS2Vw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FaC8fgLcZDqkMN8aq9HPqTeYAQ3GachqY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16KwY5acd9EnHW4cYdk7hvreYuJFNAhsY7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19nmb4mpAoC5VKa77MFy7fS6TZoKzHXpMp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BCnYBetjevKQ7hSxWdGAUscRNCzifJYRE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ETCPYZ4cdA86YmFvRQZbuhNgGDGm9G8vY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ByzcdMMNAaHuZH6c1RY9zb8Qkh5pX3vwr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/123uryS5KKXr4ahbRStUrZ2TzswUGD8hHg

Address Id

1LE4FWGCCcE153i2mtRSM3eXBvvGXBELYWR

13d8A19cgowrddNMr2F?aVTZraPkJdrdxcx

167iZD4fq4hHPnvmVTtGCTEKMh8B3SgnmX

1MuMsPD9xSUPcyQCoFBJVqJYLvXQQdsPh

12yyiZrJ60203yvonHeTamY6SVpnz945vY

12BMTTNe7dVFWiJNna9AqDvTKaS3mEkgEc

1CvJKGsJpb4vwT6Dvpon8hLL8ZLbXpMGgU

1LtnAiSQ2mYKrbHEQ7c26t9s9YhhFWuzVX

1JCn2kaJpc7a67xrbjEBpQo79Y5rrxzVyW

19ypcc2YgAywkhTLrSUUtQPVeNtn2T15Ts

15JRz7xtJFprcpbev2rtsdT4KxVXouURpJ

16MqfDzFToRJTKSGZiTPr9CrpDVvQAPIATE

1MZZqzPHve9PSHXy1i3A1GNgw8Tec7Djue

1GMy3wmnKNHFPhSMShEShxTqW9NJJesWfb

1069qSAMJPAB7CXrxK7cVvG8EVAJPksth4

17HSqHH41gkRXELNSCxGF4v7Qi9VVQiMF1

19jgdcZuxftfocJaXS8zRTsundYNsZXAGv

1HbXxch1ZCPJ2ybHqLSVaxn7YléwnJf9zw

1E66pKn4enzajaEgeYFKGghRPSNwbTsxjp

19FSJnMcdH72wkCAmLt4rQ4YnzBtU4QGCX

1rd56vhCAj9CbM4fstwarXyoinrkznhgM

(]

Amount

.02496829

.04050000

.01017899

.37638079

.00066800

.01950000

.03350583

.00587300

.55190000

.00885762

.00207612

.00208000

.05648296

.00221716

.00128794

.00530175

.02737142

.30071967

.00163000

.00769360

.00205454

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LE4FwGCcE153i2mtR5M3eXBvvGxBEiYWR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13d8A19cgowrddNMr2F9aVTZraPkJrdxcx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1G7iZD4fq4hHPnvmVTtGCTEkMh8B35qnmX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MuMsPD9xSUPcyQCoFBJVqJYLvXQQdsPh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12yyiZrJ6o2o3yvonHeTamY6SVpnz945vY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12BMTTNe7dVFWiJNna9AqDvTKaS3mEkqEc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CvJKGsJpb4vwT6Dvpon8hLL8ZLbXpMGgU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LtnAiSQ2mYKrbHEg7c26t9s9YhhFWuzVX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JCn2kaJpc7a67xrbjEBpQo7gY5rrxzVyW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19ypcc2YgAywkhTLr5UUtQPVeNtn2T15Ts
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15JRz7xtJFprcpbev2rtsdT4KxVXouURpJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16MqfDzFToRJTk5GZiTPr9CrpDvQAP1ATt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MZZqzPHve9PSHXy1i3A1GNgw8Tec7Djue
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GMy3wmnKNHFPh5MShE5hxTqW9NJJesWfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Q69qSAMJPdB7CXrxK7cVvG8EVAJPksfh4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17HSqHH41gkRXELNSCxGF4v7Qi9VVQjMF1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19jqdcZuxftfocJaXS8zRTsundYNsZXAGv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HbXxcb1ZCPJ2ybHqL5Vaxn7Y16wnJf9zw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1E66pKn4enzajaEgeYfKGghRPSNwbTsxjp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19FSJnMcdH72wkCAmLt4rQ4YnzBtU4QGCx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1rd5GvhCAj9CbM4fstwarXyoinrkznhqM

[

Address Id

1JaQXEUcpJnQXRAEGSAMRA6MOWTBXxwfchq

1B6SFuACbrdlaBcw3NEuQAHe4iSm3bUKrk

12pyT9SiTgW8AckYvuQHB99yQJqEAV2FJ1

18H2K36gnTy4qi68eKSAKN9GK8tr3mZnD8

INbFwrgZEFwhBciT2UgqEHEFcXxKEGcLhGv

18gAK6BttJmsXERNmQYwaHCvNgMHZidTKb

INjiSt2tX7CDAnRFjjRS2530BtiNgQEpPg

1MjySTheyHve8HxfKDGinSWBGSfetBd3W4

14AfxsbQeXz5Dbh48K1HBMUorgPmze7iDuC

14qSBvXNjb69QsunS7aZyFzBQYS4fSD38e

16gPeG2DUyKnztSLjSjzWJIKkMqiDpSdzMP

1DUje82RUNR?YNMeebT8SkCZw7RmRCJIwX1

1JkwWduGQPzh3YndevgUBrntdTTgPkBZz5

15JuGtSB23pXTuS8mgZ8JRzvGecqcshSpNL

121izWGQkP3UoX2mSrxcHRkzd7QGCQTphA

1BFm26vifnSuMTCySNNYKWTZRJGLCYqfKnH

16nMwAZwldb6UtLplJTnFNraqoii4dShXY

1CsV1ZNa7CZEXSwaNtyzmFZeTMqeHU2CEwW

Address Id

1DEQeZcGvKQk2sDVEmxPk4nisBsCgFuoKr

Amount

- 0.00053143

- 0.00326000

- 0.00774830

- 0.02123218

- 0.03900800

- 0.42314906

- 0.03265000

- 0.15000000

- 0.07560000

- 0.01540795

- 0.00917502

- 0.40000000

- 0.04990001

- 0.01098844

- 0.11340972

- 0.31339700

- 0.04950000

- 0.01123000

Amount

+ 0.00908498
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BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JaQXEUcpJnQXRAEG8AMRA6moWTBxwfchq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1B6SFuACbrd1aBcw3NEuQAHe4i5m3bUKrk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12pyT9SiTgW8AckYvuQHB9gyQJqEAv2FJ1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18H2Kj6gnTy4qi68eKSAKN9GK8tr3mZnD8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NbFwrqZEFwhBciT2UqqEHEFcxkEGcLhGv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18gAK6BttJmsXERNmQYwaHCvNqMHZidTKb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Nji5t2tX7CDAnRFjjRS253oBtiNgQEpPg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Mjy5TheyHve8HxfKDGinSWBGSfetBd3W4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14AfxsbQeXz5Db48K1HBMUorgPmze7iDuC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14qSBvXNjb69Qsun57aZyFzBQY54f5D38e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GgPeG2DUyKnztSLj5jzWJKkMqiDpSdzMP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DUje82RUNR9YnMeebT8SkCZw7RmRCJwX1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JkwWduGQPzh3YndevqUBrntdTTgPkBZz5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15JuGtSB23pXTuS8mgZ8JRzvGcqcshSpNL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/121izWGQkP3UoX2m5rxcHRkzd7QGCQTphA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BFm26vifn5uMTCy5NNykWTZRjLCYqfKnH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16nMwAZw1db6UtLp1JTnFNraqoii4dShXY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CsV1ZNa7CZEX5waNtyzmFZeTMqeHU2CEw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DEQeZcGvKQk2sDVEmxPk4nisBsCgFuoKr

|3+

Address Id Amount

IN

1KSuWHN6Hc36tJImYtk4RYADKKDENFACRX? + 5.00000000 BTC

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KSuWHN6Hc36tJmYtk4RyAbkKDtNjACRX9

